STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egidlature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP . JOHN LOVICK
Speaker ) Speaker Pro Tempore
RICHARD NAFZIGER, cChief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 16, 2007 - Friday 40th Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1122 f Forest health APP DPS(AGNR)31 RUL
HB 1148 Mobile & manufactured homes HOUS DPS7 RUL
HB 1192 Parks & recreation director AGNR DPS9 DNP6 RUL
HB 1220 f Sentence review board APP DP34 RUL
HB 1246 f Residential services APP DPS(HS)34 RUL
HB 1347 Long-term care facilities HCW DP9 DNP4 RUL
HB 1372 Port districts LG DPS6 DNP1 RUL
HB 1379 Hearing instrument fitter HCW DP11 RUL
HB 1383 f Body piercing HCW DP12 RUL
HB 1450 f L ow-income households HOUS DP7 FIN
HB 1456 Mental health professionals HCW DP13 APP
HB 1460 Mental health parity HCW DP10 DNP3 RUL
HB 1490 f Consumer-directed medicaid HCW DP13 APP
HB 1561 Watershed management JuDI DPS10 RUL
HB 1590 f Limited jurisdiction/courts JuDI DPS10 RUL

HB 1642 No-contact orders JUDI DPS10 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1645 f

1648

1652 $

1743 f

1777

1793 f

1802 f

1852 f

1888 f

1921 $f

Health care authority
Agriculture

Wildfire prevention

Noxious weed control boards
Charitable organizations
Indigent defense grants
Human papillomavirus
Treatment records

Brassica seed production

Homeless individual s/family

HCW DP12

AGNR DP15

AGNR DPS15

AGNR DP15

JUDI DPS10

JuDI DP10

HCW DPS9 DNP4

HCW DP11

AGNR DP15

HOUS DPS7

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP



