STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February 16, 2007 - Friday			0th Day	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1122 f	Forest health	APP DPS(AGNR)31	RUL				
НВ	1148	Mobile & manufactured homes	HOUS DPS7	RUL				
НВ	1192	Parks & recreation director	AGNR DPS9 DNP6	RUL				
НВ	1220 f	Sentence review board	APP DP34	RUL				
НВ	1246 f	Residential services	APP DPS(HS)34	RUL				
НВ	1347	Long-term care facilities	HCW DP9 DNP4	RUL				
НВ	1372	Port districts	LG DPS6 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	1379	Hearing instrument fitter	HCW DP11	RUL				
НВ	1383 f	Body piercing	HCW DP12	RUL				
НВ	1450 f	Low-income households	HOUS DP7	FIN				
НВ	1456	Mental health professionals	HCW DP13	APP				
НВ	1460	Mental health parity	HCW DP10 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	1490 f	Consumer-directed medicaid	HCW DP13	APP				
НВ	1561	Watershed management	JUDI DPS10	RUL				
НВ	1590 f	Limited jurisdiction/courts	JUDI DPS10	RUL				
НВ	1642	No-contact orders	JUDI DPS10	RUL				

HB	1645 f	Health care authority	HCW DP12	RUL
НВ	1648	Agriculture	AGNR DP15	RUL
НВ	1652 \$	Wildfire prevention	AGNR DPS15	APP
НВ	1743 f	Noxious weed control boards	AGNR DP15	APP
НВ	1777	Charitable organizations	JUDI DPS10	APP
НВ	1793 f	Indigent defense grants	JUDI DP10	RUL
НВ	1802 f	Human papillomavirus	HCW DPS9 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1852 f	Treatment records	HCW DP11	RUL
НВ	1888 f	Brassica seed production	AGNR DP15	RUL
НВ	1921 \$f	Homeless individuals/family	HOUS DPS7	APP